AV
X
562
Va
ris
to
rs
AV

• Low insertion loss
• Low profile 0402 case size
Applications:
• Antennas
• Optics
• HDMI
• RF circuits
• FlexRay
• Portable devices
• Analog sensors
• Any circuit sensitive to capacitance
Marking
All standard surface mount TransGuard chips are unmarked.
L W TSize
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
581-VC020105T150WP VC020105T150WP 0201 5.6 4 10-15.6 35 1 5 0.01 1 15 - .10 .072 .06 10000 .04
581-VC020105T330WP VC020105T330WP 0201 5.6 4 10-15.6 35 1 5 0.01 1 33 - .10 .072 .06 10000 .04
581-VC020105T500WP VC020105T500WP 0201 5.6 4 10-15.6 35 1 50 0.01 5 50 - .10 .072 .06 10000 .04
581-VC020105T101WP VC020105T101WP 0201 5.6 4 10-15.6 35 1 50 0.01 5 100 - .10 .072 .06 10000 .04
581-VC040205X150WP VC040205X150WP 0402 5.6 4 8.5±20% 18 1 35 0.05 20 175 M .86 .57 .43 10000 .25
581-VC040209X200WP VC040209X200WP 0402 9 6.4 12.7±15% 22 1 25 0.05 20 175 M .86 .57 .43 10000 .25
581-VC040214X300WP VC040214X300WP 0402 14 10 18.5±12% 32 1 15 0.05 20 100 M .43 .32 .26 10000 .23
581-VC040218X400WP VC040218X400WP 0402 18 13 25.5±10% 42 1 10 0.05 20 65 M .43 .32 .26 10000 .23
581-VC060303A100DP VC060303A100DP 0603 3.3 2.3 5.0±20% 12 1 100 0.1 30 1450 K .28 .24 .23 1000 .22
581-VC060305A150DP VC060305A150DP 0603 5.6 4 8.5±20% 18 1 35 0.01 30 750 K .28 .24 .23 1000 .22
581-VC060309A200DP VC060309A200DP 0603 9 6.4 12.7±15% 22 1 25 0.1 30 550 K .28 .24 .23 1000 .22
581-VC060314A300DP VC060314A300DP 0603 14 10 18.5±12% 32 1 15 0.1 30 350 K .28 .24 .23 1000 .22
581-VC060318A400DP VC060318A400DP 0603 18 13 25.5±10% 42 1 10 0.1 30 150 K .28 .24 .23 1000 .22
581-VC060326A580DP VC060326A580DP 0603 26 18 34.5±10% 60 1 10 0.1 30 155 K .28 .24 .23 1000 .22
581-VC060330A650DP VC060330A650DP 0603 30 21 41.0±10% 67 1 10 0.1 30 125 K .28 .24 .23 1000 .22
581-VC080503A100DP VC080503A100DP 0805 3.3 2.3 5.0±20% 12 1 100 0.1 40 1400 K .29 .25 .24 1000 .23
581-VC080503C100DP VC080503C100DP 0805 3.3 2.3 5.0±20% 12 1 100 0.3 120 5000 K .43 .38 .36 1000 .34
581-VC080505A150DP VC080505A150DP 0805 5.6 4 8.5±20% 18 1 35 0.1 40 1100 K .29 .25 .24 1000 .23
581-VC080505C150DP VC080505C150DP 0805 5.6 4 8.5±20% 18 1 35 0.3 120 3000 K .43 .38 .36 1000 .34
581-VC080509A200DP VC080509A200DP 0805 9 6.4 12.7±15% 22 1 25 0.1 40 750 K .29 .25 .24 1000 .23
581-VC080512A250DP VC080512A250DP 0805 12 8.5 16±15% 27 1 25 0.1 40 525 K .29 .25 .24 1000 .23
581-VC080514A300DP VC080514A300DP 0805 14 10 18.5±12% 32 1 15 0.1 40 325 K .29 .25 .24 1000 .23
581-VC080514C300DP VC080514C300DP 0805 14 10 18.5±12% 32 1 15 0.3 120 900 K .43 .38 .36 1000 .34
581-VC080518A400DP VC080518A400DP 0805 18 13 25.5±10% 42 1 10 0.1 30 225 K .29 .25 .24 1000 .23
581-VC080518C400DP VC080518C400DP 0805 18 13 25.5±10% 42 1 10 0.3 100 550 K .43 .38 .36 1000 .34
581-VC080526A580DP VC080526A580DP 0805 26 18 34.5±10% 60 1 10 0.1 30 120 K .28 .26 .24 1000 .23
581-VC080526C580DP VC080526C580DP 0805 26 18 34.5±10% 60 1 10 0.3 100 250 K .43 .38 .36 1000 .34
581-VC080530A650DP VC080530A650DP 0805 30 21 41.0±10% 67 1 10 0.1 30 90 M .29 .25 .24 1000 .23
581-VC120603A100DP VC120603A100DP 1206 3.3 2.3 5.0±20% 12 1 100 0.1 40 1250 K .36 .32 .30 1000 .29
581-VC120603D100DP VC120603D100DP 1206 3.3 2.3 5.0±20% 12 1 35 0.4 150 4700 K .47 .42 .40 1000 .38
581-VC120605A150DP VC120605A150DP 1206 5.6 4 8.5±20% 18 1 35 0.1 40 1200 K .36 .32 .30 1000 .29
581-VC120605D150DP VC120605D150DP 1206 5.6 4 8.5±20% 18 1 35 0.1 150 3000 K .48 .42 .40 1000 .38
581-VC120614A300DP VC120614A300DP 1206 14 10 18.5±12% 32 1 15 0.01 40 600 K .36 .32 .30 1000 .29
581-VC120614D300DP VC120614D300DP 1206 14 10 18.5±12% 32 1 15 0.4 150 1050 K .47 .42 .40 1000 .38
581-VC120618A400DP VC120618A400DP 1206 18 13 25.5±10% 42 1 10 0.1 30 350 K .36 .32 .30 1000 .29
581-VC120618D400DP VC120618D400DP 1206 18 13 25.5±10% 42 1 10 0.4 150 900 K .47 .42 .40 1000 .38
581-VC120626D580DP VC120626D580DP 1206 26 18 34.5±10% 60 1 10 0.4 120 500 K .47 .42 .40 1000 .38
581-VC120630D650DP VC120630D650DP 1206 30 21 41.0±10% 67 1 10 0.4 120 400 K .47 .42 .40 1000 .38
581-VC120648D101DP VC120648D101DP 1206 48 34 62.0±10% 100 1 10 0.4 100 225 K .52 .46 .44 1000 .41
581-VC13MA0160KBA VC13MA0160KBA 1210 16 14 24.5±10% 40 2.5 25 1.6 400 1800 K .71 .59 .53 2000 .40
581-VC121018J390DP VC121018J390DP 1210 18 13 25.5±10% 42 5 10 1.5 500 3100 K .72 .63 .59 1000 .57
581-VJ13MC0180KBA VJ13MC0180KBA 1210 18 13 24.0±10% 45 10 25 1.5 500 3000 K .72 .63 .59 2000 .54
581-VC121026H560DP VC121026H560DP 1210 26 18 34.5±10% 60 5 10 1.2 300 2150 K .72 .65 .58 1000 .51
581-VJ13MC0260KBA VJ13MC0260KBA 1210 26 18 33.0±10% 62 10 25 1.2 300 1120 K .79 .66 .59 2000 .45
581-VC121030G620DP VC121030G620DP 1210 30 21 41.0±10% 67 5 10 0.9 220 1750 K .69 .62 .55 1000 .48
581-VC121030H620DP VC121030H620DP 1210 30 21 41.0±10% 67 5 10 1.2 280 1850 K 2.00 1.67 1.33 1000 1.00
581-VJ13MC0300KBA VJ13MC0300KBA 1210 30 21 39.0±10% 73 10 25 0.9 220 1020 K .79 .66 .59 2000 .47
581-VJ13PC0300KBA VJ13PC0300KBA 1210 30 21 39.0±10% 73 10 25 1.2 280 1150 K .79 .66 .59 2000 .45
581-VC121048G101DP VC121048G101DP 1210 48 34 62.0±10% 100 5 10 0.9 220 450 K .66 .58 .55 1000 .53
581-VC121048H101DP VC121048H101DP 1210 48 34 62.0±10% 100 5 10 1.2 250 500 K .69 .62 .60 1000 .56
581-VJ13MC0480KBA VJ13MC0480KBA 1210 48 34 60.5±10% 110 10 25 0.9 220 800 K .79 .72 .67 2000 .59
581-VJ13PC0480KBA VJ13PC0480KBA 1210 48 34 60.5±10% 110 10 25 1.2 250 840 K .79 .72 .66 2000 .55
581-VC121060J121DP VC121060J121DP 1210 60 42 76.0±10% 120 5 10 1.5 250 400 K .71 .64 .60 1000 .58
581-VJ13MC0600KBA VJ13MC0600KBA 1210 60 42 76.0±10% 126 10 25 1.5 250 600 K .79 .66 .59 2000 .45
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.

(.028 max.)
.71 max.
(.028 max.)
0402
L W TSize
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
t
1.00±0.10
(0.040±0.004)
0.50±0.10
(0.020±0.004)
0.35
(0.014)
0.25±0.15
(0.010±0.006)
581-VCH4AG150R4MATWA VCH4AG150R4MATWA <15 135 <100nA .047pF 20% .11 .10 .078 .064 .051 .043
581-VCH4AG100R8MATWA VCH4AG100R8MATWA <10 125 <10nA 0.8pF 20% .14 .13 .103 .08 .067 .047
581-VCH4AG100R8MATWA VCH4AG150R8MATWA <15 125 <10nA 0.96pF 20% .14 .13 .103 .08 .067 .047
581-VCH4AG100R8MATWA VCH4AG100R8MATWA <10 125 <10nA 0.8pF 20% .14 .13 .103 .08 .067 .047
581-VCH4AG150R8MATWA VCH4AG150R8MATWA <15 125 <10nA 0.96pF 20% .14 .13 .11 .08 .067 .05
501 100 500 1000 10000
For quantities of 20000 and up, call for quote.
AVX
Part Number Vw(DC) VB IL Capacitance